
BUENOS AIRES
LUXURY APARTMENT



SAMPLE ITINERARY: DAY 1
ARRIVAL IN BUENOS AIRES - EZE
Private transfer from EZE to Buenos Aires City Lodge.
Colon theater, and Ateneo visit.
Lunch at the lodge.
Recoleta Cementery afternoon visit.
Dinner suggestion: Fervor Restaurant. 
Private show at the lodge (Folklore/Tango/Belly Dancers)





SAMPLE ITINERARY: DAY 2
MORNING HISTORIC CITY TOUR
Visit Casa Rosada, Plaza de Mayo, Cabildo, Obelisco.
Lunch at the lodge.
Afternoon suggestion: Heli Ride + Dinner with Tango Show at Rojo Tango.





SAMPLE ITINERARY: DAY 3
MUSEUMS + PARKS + SHOPPING DAY
MALBA visit in the morning. 
Lunch suggestion: Parrilla Don Julio.
Afternoon walk at the Botanical Garden, Japanese Garden, and Rosedal.
Shopping.





INCLUSIONS
 - Breakfast + 1 meal (could be either lunch or dinner)
- Drinks at the lodge
- Host service
- Walking tours around the city lodge
- Concierge service
-Tickets to museums/parks if any on the walking tour



EXCLUSIONS
Airport transfers  - Gratuities  - Dinner at Fervor Restaurant - Helicopter ride  - Dinner at Rojo Tango -
Lunch at Parrilla Don Julio - Private shows at the lodge - Extra activities not included on the itinerary (check
for suggestions)



CONTACT INFORMATION

GENERAL MANAGER 
BEAGLE INTERNATIONAL

USA + 210 417 4057
ARG +54 9 351 6452803 

Vicky@beagleinternational.com
Sales.manager@beagleinternational.com

VICKY FALLÓTICO

JO FRIZZA
SALES - BEAGLE INTERNATIONAL

USA + 210 686 1756
Jo@beagleinternational.com

LINA LEDESMA
SALES - BEAGLE INTERNATIONAL

USA + 210 858 5865
Lina@beagleinternational.com

MEL ACUÑA

GUADALUPE SERNA
SALES - BEAGLE INTERNATIONAL

USA + 210 399 2104
Guadalupe@beagleinternational.com

SALES - BEAGLE INTERNATIONAL
USA + 210 858 6462

Mel@beagleinternational.com

WWW.BEAGLETOURS.COM

MATT PERALTA
SALES - BEAGLE INTERNATIONAL

USA + 210 686 1756
Matt@beagleinternational.com

CAMILA MUIÑO
SALES - BEAGLE INTERNATIONAL

USA + 210 390 0592
Cami@beagleinternational.com


